Meet Timing Report For Session 04

at Corby International Swimming Pool

CASC March LC Open Meet 2025

Sun 23 March 2025 1:40 pm

Session - 4

Time Between Heats 40 Seconds & Between Backstroke Heats 60 Seconds & Between Finals 60 Seconds

Event Sex Stroke/Distance
401 G 400 IM

402 B 100 Fr

403 G 100 FI

404 B 200 Ba

405 G 200 Fr

406 B 50 FlI

407 G 50 Br

Estimated Session Finish Time 04:55

Type

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Competitors
17

121

52

38

96

87

103

Heats
3

16

7

5

12

11

13

Start

02:00
02:24
02:56
03:14
03:36
04:19
04:35

Total

00:24
00:32
00:18
00:22
00:44
00:15
00:20

Cumulative
00:24
00:56
01:14
01:36
02:19
02:35
02:55



