CASC March LC Open Meet 2025

Session - 4

at Corby International Swimming Pool
Time Between Heats 40 Seconds & Between Backstroke Heats 60 Seconds & Between Finals 60 Seconds

Event	Sex	Stroke/Distance	Type	Competitors	Heats	Start	Total	Cumulative
401	G	400 IM	Heats	17	3	02:00	00:24	00:24
402	В	100 Fr	Heats	121	16	02:24	00:32	00:56
403	G	100 FI	Heats	52	7	02:56	00:18	01:14
404	В	200 Ba	Heats	38	5	03:14	00:22	01:36
405	G	200 Fr	Heats	96	12	03:36	00:44	02:19
406	В	50 FI	Heats	87	11	04:19	00:15	02:35
4 07	G	50 Br	Heats	103	13	04.35	00.50	02:55

Estimated Session Finish Time 04:55